Room Service

DINNER MENU

Monday to Sunday
5.30pm - 8.30pm

Dial (9) to place order
Delivery Charge: $5.50

METRO
HOTELS




Room Service

DINNER MENU

MAINS

ANGUS BEEF CHEESEBURGER

Grilled Angel Bay beef patty with cheddar cheese,
pickles, mesculin lettuce, red onion relish and
burger sauce in a brioche bun with a side of chips

STEAK AND ONION SANDWICH

Scotch fillet steak sandwich with caramelised
onion, Swiss cheese, tomato and mixed salad in a
toasted ciabatta bun with a side of chips

CHICKEN PARMIGIANA

Panko crumbed chicken parmigiana baked with
napolitana sauce and mozzarella cheese with a
side of chips and garden salad

SCOTCH FILLET STEAK (GF)

250g Black Angus scotch fillet steak with a side
of chips and garden salad
Add sauce - $3 Mushroom, Pepper or Béarnaise

METRO MIXED GRILL

Grilled rosemary lamb cutlet, minute steak, pork

chipolata, rasher of smoked bacon and calves’ liver on
creamy potato mash , beer battered onion rings and jus

BATTERED HOKI FISH & CHIPS

Fish and chips served with tartare sauce, lemon
wedge, pickled onion and a side of garden salad

CHILLI KING PRAWN PASTA

Tagliatelle pasta tossed with sauteed king prawns,

herbed napolitana sauce, chilli, garlic, parsley and
extra virgin olive oil

MEAT LOVERS PIZZA

Pizza with tomato sugo, pepperoni, ham,
bacon, mozzarella cheese, Italian herbs

22

23

30

38

38

25

30

20



Room Service

DINNER MENU

SALADS

CAESAR SALAD

Crisp shredded cos lettuce tossed with bacon,
chopped egg, shaved parmesan cheese,
herbed croutons and anchovy dressing

Add chicken $6

SPINACH, HALOUMI & FALAFEL (V,GF)

Fresh baby spinach, falafel, pickled beetroot,
roasted pumpkin, toasted almonds, grilled
haloumi cheese and herb vinaigrette

VIETNAMESE CRISPY TOFU SALAD

Salt and pepper crispy fried silken tofu tossed with
rice noodles, mixed Asian salad greens, crispy
shallots, roasted peanuts, pickled cucumber and
dressed with lime and sweet chilli (V)

SIDES

GARLIC BREAD
FRIES (V)

ONION RINGS (V)
POTATO WEDGES (V)

With sour cream & sweet chili sauce

GARDEN SALAD (V)

Served with Italian herb dressing

22

25

25

10

15



Room Service

DINNER MENU

DESSERTS

SUMMER CHEESECAKE

Passionfruit and mango cheesecake with
summer berries, raspberry coulis and
whipped cream

ITALIAN COFFEE TIRRAMISU

Espresso and brandy spiked italian biscuits
layered with whipped mascarpone cream
and served with vanilla anglaise and
chocolate shavings.

DESSERT OF THE DAY

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS ‘& JUICE

Coke

Coke No Sugar

Solo

Sprite

Still Water 600ml
Sparkling Water 450ml
Orange Juice 250ml
Apple Juice 250ml

O 0O O wun

15

15

15

4.50
4.50
4.50

4



Room Service

BEVERAGE MENU

BEERS & CIDERS

Emu Export 4.2%
Crown Lager 4.9%
Corona 4.5%
Fat Yak Pale Ale 4.7%
Victoria Bitter 4.9%
Hahn Super Dry 4.6%
Great Northern 3.5%
Hahn Super Dry 32.5%
Matso's Ginger Beer 3.5%

GCreat Northern Zero
Somersby Apple Cider
Somersby Pear Cider

WINES (187ML)

Angove Shiraz

Angove Chardonnay
Angove Sauvignon Blanc
Yellowglen Yellow Sparkling

PRE-MIX SPIRITS

Johnny Walker & Cola
Bundaberg Rum & Cola
Canadian Club & Dry
Smirnoff Ice

Jack Daniels & Cola

9.50
9.50
2.50
9.50
2.50
950

12

8.50
8.50

10

11.50

11.50

11.50
13
B



	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

