

Room Service **DINNER MENU**

Monday to Sunday 5.30pm – 8.30pm **Dial (9) to place order** Delivery Charge: \$5.50





Room Service

DINNER MENU

MAINS

ANGUS BEEF CHEESEBURGER Grilled Angel Bay beef patty with cheddar cheese, pickles, mesculin lettuce, red onion relish and burger sauce in a brioche bun with a side of chips	22
STEAK AND ONION SANDWICH	23
Scotch fillet steak sandwich with caramelised onion, Swiss cheese, tomato and mixed salad in a toasted ciabatta bun with a side of chips	
CHICKEN PARMIGIANA	30
Panko crumbed chicken parmigiana baked with napolitana sauce and mozzarella cheese with a side of chips and garden salad	
SCOTCH FILLET STEAK (GF)	38
250g Black Angus scotch fillet steak with a side of chips and garden salad	
Add sauce - \$3 Mushroom, Pepper or Béarnaise	
METRO MIXED GRILL	38
Grilled rosemary lamb cutlet, minute steak, pork chipolata, rasher of smoked bacon and calves' liver on creamy potato mash , beer battered onion rings and jus	
BATTERED HOKI FISH & CHIPS	25
Fish and chips served with tartare sauce, lemon wedge, pickled onion and a side of garden salad	
CHILLI KING PRAWN PASTA	30
Tagliatelle pasta tossed with sauteed king prawns, herbed napolitana sauce, chilli, garlic, parsley and extra virgin olive oil	
MEAT LOVERS PIZZA	20
Pizza with tomato sugo, pepperoni, ham, bacon, mozzarella cheese, Italian herbs	



Room Service DINNER MENU

SALADS

GARDEN SALAD (V)

Served with Italian herb dressing

CAESAR SALAD 22 Crisp shredded cos lettuce tossed with bacon. chopped egg, shaved parmesan cheese, herbed croutons and anchovy dressing Add chicken \$6 SPINACH, HALOUMI & FALAFEL (V,GF) 25 Fresh baby spinach, falafel, pickled beetroot, roasted pumpkin, toasted almonds, grilled haloumi cheese and herb vinaigrette VIETNAMESE CRISPY TOFU SALAD 25 Salt and pepper crispy fried silken tofu tossed with rice noodles, mixed Asian salad greens, crispy shallots, roasted peanuts, pickled cucumber and dressed with lime and sweet chilli (V) **SIDES** GARLIC BREAD 10 7 FRIES (V) ONION RINGS (V) 9 POTATO WEDGES (V) 9 With sour cream & sweet chili sauce

13



Room Service **DINNER MENU**

DESSERTS

SUMMER CHEESECAKE	15
Passionfruit and mango cheesecake with summer berries, raspberry coulis and whipped cream	
ITALIAN COFFEE TIRRAMISU	15
Espresso and brandy spiked Italian biscuits layered with whipped mascarpone cream and served with vanilla anglaise and chocolate shavings.	
DESSERT OF THE DAY	13

BEVERAGES

SOFT DRINKS & JUICE

Coke	4.50
Coke No Sugar	4.50
Solo	4.50
Sprite	4
Still Water 600ml	5
Sparkling Water 450ml	6
Orange Juice 250ml	6
Apple Juice 250ml	6



Room Service

BEVERAGE MENU

BEERS & CIDERS

Emu Export	4.2%	9.50
Crown Lager	4.9%	9.50
Corona	4.5%	9.50
Fat Yak Pale Ale	4.7%	9.50
Victoria Bitter	4.9%	9.50
Hahn Super Dry	4.6%	9.50
Great Northern	3.5%	8
Hahn Super Dry	3.5%	8
Matso's Ginger Beer	3.5%	12
Great Northern Zero		8
Somersby Apple Cider		8.50
Somersby Pear Cider		8.50

WINES (187ML)

Angove Shiraz	9
Angove Chardonnay	9
Angove Sauvignon Blanc	9
Yellowglen Yellow Sparkling	10

PRE-MIX SPIRITS

Johnny Walker & Cola	11.50
Bundaberg Rum & Cola	11.50
Canadian Club & Dry	11.50
Smirnoff Ice	13
Jack Daniels & Cola	13